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Stockholms Diplomserie, omg. 4, hos Narva BK 11/12 2016
Resultat

Antonio Karlsson
Mahdi Husseini
Melvin Svensson
Azhdar Aliyev

Yussef Abdo

Denis Nikandrov
Thayo De Lange
Sebastian Johansson
Samil Leander Friberg
Sadig Mamedov
Aiden Alexander
Kamron Erkinboev
Said Mamergov
Danial Arshad

Elwin Belezika

David Villacrez Ramos
Mansor Mamergov

Thayo De Lange

Hammarby IF
Narva BK
Linnéa IF
Tensta BK
Upsala IF
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Djurgardens IF
Narva BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Olympia
Hammarby IF
Djurgardens IF
Haninge BK

Haninge BK

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Zhovlonbek Juldashev
Zekeriyahan Delen
Mansor Mamergov
Victoria Tong

Gigi Zardiashvili
Zaidan Syala

Joel Tengman
Felix Lindstrém
Amir Tourabi
Kamila Ostlund
William Sarenfelt
Gustav Janiuk
Jazan Oukla
Ibrahim Evkurov
Aron Frédin

Mahdi Husseini
Azhdar Aliyev

Ali Asghari

Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Narva BK
Antares BK
Upsala IF
Narva BK
Linnéa IF
Stockholms AIF
Haninge BK
Narva BK
Djurgardens IF
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Narva BK
Narva BK
Tensta BK

Antares BK

26-27

28-22

24-19

21-20

23-26

28-29

29-23

25-22

24-21

22-22

22-23

29-26

24-24

25-26

23-25

26-29

20-18

26-24



